



# Texas Pete Cha Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce Hot Sauce Single Serve, 200 Each

DOT 593043 GTIN 00075500005237 MY 29046 MFR 1.00523



### Restricted Supply - Supplier

Limited supply available from supplier. Recovery unknown.  
Production Line Delays

### Product Broker

Broker information is not available. Contact your Dot CSR with any questions.

## Product Details

<b>Temperature</b>	Dry Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	Sold individually 200.00 EA 1 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	3.63 lb / 3.09 lb
<b>Cube</b>	0.15 ft³
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	24 per layer 13 layers 312 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	10.13 IN L 7.13 IN W 3.5 IN H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	245 days / 30 days
<b>Dietary Claims &amp; Certifications</b>	Kosher
<b>Country of Origin</b>	United States

## Features

Cha! By Texas Pete Sriracha Sauce Offers A Bold, Balanced Flavor That Your Customers Will Love. With Fewer Preservatives Than Other Sriracha Sauces, Cha! Offers Extraordinary Flavors, Color And Consistency At A More Affordable Price.

<b>Preparation</b> Ready_To_Eat - Na	<b>Storage</b> Does Not Require Refrigeration
---	--

### Ingredients

Chile, Sugar, Garlic, Salt, Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate (To Preserve Freshness And Flavor).

---

#### ✔ Contains

SO2 & Sulphites

#### ⚠ May Contain

Mustard, Soy

#### ⊘ Free From

Milk, Brazil Nut, Sesame Seeds, Crustaceans, Corn, Carrots, Queensland Nut, Coriander, Other Gluten, Coumarin, Pistachio, Spelt, Molluscs, Peanuts, Lactose, Wheat, Coconut, Cashew, Kamut, Oat, Barley, Pecan Nut, Rye, Cocoa, Peas, Shellfish, Celery, Cereals w Gluten, Hazelnut, Pod Fruits, Fish, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Macadamia Nut

#### Known Dietary Claims

Kosher

**100 Gram**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>		<b>(Prepared)</b>
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>100 g</b>	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>		
<b>Calories</b>	<b>6.32</b>	
		% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.06 g		<b>0.09%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g		<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g		
Polyunsaturated Fat 0 g		<b>0%</b>
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 169.83 mg		<b>7.08%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1.33 g		<b>0.44%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0.12 g		<b>0%</b>
Sugar 0.92 g		<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0.12 g		<b>0.24%</b>
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0 µg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 17.67 mg		<b>0.50%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 0.88 mg		<b>0.09%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0.09 mg		<b>0.47%</b>
<b>Vitamin A</b> 8.11 µg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Vitamin C</b> 0.28 mg		<b>0.47%</b>
<b>Vitamin E</b> 0.25 mg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Riboflavin</b> 0.01 mg		<b>0.41%</b>
<b>Niacin</b> 0.07 mg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Vitamin B6</b> 0.03 mg		<b>1.37%</b>
<b>Folate</b> 0.99 µg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Pantothenic acid</b> 0.02 mg		<b>0.21%</b>
<b>Magnesium</b> 0.94 mg		<b>0.23%</b>
<b>Zinc</b> 0.01 mg		<b>0.09%</b>
<b>Copper</b> 0.00 mg		<b>0.17%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (TW Garner Food Company) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 00075500005237/Consumer or Base